Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000306805 3)))



Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	2019 OC
To:		
	Division of Corporations	σ
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381	<u>~</u>
From:	بن. د	بب
	Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639	<u>=</u>
annual	email address for this business entity to be used for future report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

105 Paseo LLC

Certificate of Status	()
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

N. SAMS

OCT 1 7 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: N	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	105 Paseo LLC		
5050561		of Limited Liability Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee	e(s) are cultimited for filling	
	m all correspondence concerning t		
		was to the following.	
	Deborah E. Kalstek, Paralegal	A	2
		Name of Person	910
	Hodgson Russ LLP		2019 OC1
		Firm/Company 65%	-
	140 Pearl St., Ste. 100		16 PM 3:4
		Address	<u>ಷ</u> ಬ
	n	Address 2	သ္
	Buffalo, NY 14202		
	kalstek@hodgsonruss.com	City/State and Zip Code	
_		used for future annual report notification)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, p		
•		prease call.	
_	Deborah E. Kalstek, Paralegal	716 848-1371 et (
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
7 \$ 125.00 F il		5	
7	Certificate of Statu	Certified Copy Certificate of Status &	
		(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	.
		(anditional copy is enclosed)
	Malling Address	Street Address	
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ATTACTOR TARREST A COMPANA
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
105 Paseo LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Timited Charles of
o mice	of the Ethnica Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
324 Royal Palm Way, Suite 211	PO Box 3286
Palm Beach, FL 33480	Palm Beach, Ff. 33480
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Re	gistared Agent's Simole
The Distinct Discounty Company Cannot serve as its own Regis	gistered Agent 3 Signature:
another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Book to a warm designate an materialation
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent	-,
	; ,
Corporate Creations Netwo	ork Inc.

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 505, F.S..

Name

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Florida

11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E

Palm Beach Gardens

Corporate Creations Network Inc.

Nicholas Nichols, Special Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Manager MGR Hannah Buchan PO Box 3286 Palm Beach, FL 33480 AMBR R. Duke Buchan III PO Box 3286 Palm Beach, FL 33480 (Use attachment if necessary)	
MGR Hannah Buchan PO Box 3286 Palm Beach, FL 33480	
PO Box 3286 Palm Beach, FL 33480 R. Duke Buchan III PO Box 3286 Palm Beach, FL 33480 (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date with ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
AMBR R. Duke Buchan III PO Box 5286 Pulm Beach, FL 33480 (Use attachment if necessary) E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) lective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date with ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
AMBR R. Duke Buchan III PO Box 3286 Palm Beach, FL 33480 (Use attachment if necessary) LEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) feetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) fithe date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date witness's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
(Use attachment if necessary) LEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: [Coptional of filing.] [Coptional of f	
(Use attachment if necessary) LEV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date with unent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	بهنع فلنشه
(Use attachment if necessary) EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) feetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date witness's effective date on the Department of State's records.	A BVS COLOURS
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	:5≥:
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ر تربی ا که ۲۰۰
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) feetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date witness's effective date on the Department of State's records.	اس
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: [cutive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date with ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	, · -
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) feetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of filing.) f the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date witness's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	4
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	-
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Dewich & halatan	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	ber.
or an analysis to problem the or a member,	orida Cran
This document is executed in accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b) Florida Stan	ULIUA SIATUICS.
This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida State I am aware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department of S	rtment of State
This document is executed in accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b) Florida Stan	rtment of State
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stati I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sconstitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	riment of State
This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida State I am aware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department of S	ortion State
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stati I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sconstitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Deborth E. Kalstek, Organizer/Auth. Rep. of Member	rtment of State